Santa Clara Valley Water District Board of Directors

NOTICE OF CANCELLED MEETING AGENDA

Monday, October 28, 2019

6:00 PM

Morgan Hill Chambers, 17555 Peak Avenue, Morgan Hill, California 95037

NOTICE OF CANCELLED MEETING

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the special joint meeting of the SANTA CLARA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT BOARD OF DIRECTORS, and the GILROY and MORGAN HILL CITY COUNCILS scheduled for Monday October 28, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. has been canceled.

Dated: October 28, 2019

Hand Posted at Approximately: 10:00 AM, 10/28/2019

Internet Posted/eMail Notice Sent Approximately: 10:00 AM, 10/28/2019

October 28, 2019 Page 1 of 1